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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРБУЗОВА Екатер МОО  1  3  V  4  0  2 0,167 -14 15 6
ЖУКОВА Софья МОО  V  4  V  V  V  1 0,667 7 25 3
ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 2 23 4
БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО  4  3  2  V  3  0 0,167 -11 17 5
САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО  V  1  2  3  2  1 0,167 -15 14 7
ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВ МОО  V  3  V  V  V  4 0,667 10 27 2
СОЛДАТОВА Ана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАДЕЕВА Ева МОО  4  3  4  0  2  2 0,000 -15 15 7
ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО  V  V  1  2  3  4 0,333 -8 20 5
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ма МОО  V  4  0  0  2  1 0,167 -16 12 6
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОО  V  V  V  2  4  1 0,500 4 22 4
БАЛЯГИНА Анаст МОО  V  V  V V3  V  1 0,833 13 24 2
САМАРЕВА Анаст МОО  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 2 23 3
КАЧНОВА Васили МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАТВИЕНКО Соф МОО  1  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 -1 21 3
СТОЛУПИНА Але МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 13 27 2
БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО  4  2  V  4  4  V 0,333 0 24 4
ЧЕСТНЫХ Елизав МОО  2  2  1  1  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7
РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО  2  0  V  V  0  1 0,333 -12 13 6
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1
АСТАХОВА Софь МОО  4  4  3  V  V  2 0,333 -1 23 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФИУЛЛИНА Ка МОО  2  V  2  1  0  3 0,167 -15 13 7
ПЕРЛОВА Алекса МОО  V  V V4  2  3  1 0,500 -3 20 4
ФИРСОВА Софья МОО  3  3  V  4  2  0 0,167 -11 17 6
ВОЛКОВА Мария МОО  V  3  3  3  V  0 0,333 -5 19 5
ТАРАСОВА Екате МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1
КОНОНОВА Екате МОО  V  V  V  3  3  0 0,500 1 21 3
ВОРОБЬЕВА Анас МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 18 27 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЛИТОВА Светл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1
ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ар МОО  2  V  3  3  V  V 0,500 -1 23 5
ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарь МОО  4  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 27 2
СТЕБАКОВА Яна МОО  1  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 2 24 3
ДУШЕНКОВА Ана МОО  2  V  3  2  V  V 0,500 2 22 4
РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО  2  3  1  3  0  4 0,000 -17 13 7
ГУКОВА Мария МОО  1  3  2  4  2  V 0,167 -12 17 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАНКИЯ Кристин МОО  1  3  V  2  1  V 0,333 -8 17 5
ЕРЕМИНА Светла МОО  V  4  V  2  V  V 0,667 10 26 3
ТИМОФЕЕВА Тат МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 14 29 2
МАЛАМУТ Ольга МОО  1  2  2  3  2  V 0,167 -12 15 6
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1
ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО  V  2  0  V  4  V 0,500 -1 21 4
МОЗЕНКОВА Дар МОО  4  1  1  2  4  4 0,000 -14 16 7

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО  1  4  1  3  0  4 0,000 -17 13 7
ВАСЯНИНА Варва МОО  V  1  V  V  0  4 0,500 -1 20 4
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 26 2
КОЛЯЧКО Полина МОО  V  3  2 V4 0  3 0,333 -7 17 5
ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО  V  2  2  3  4  3 0,167 -8 19 6
ИКАЛОВА Диана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  V  V  1  V  V  2 0,667 -1 23 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИКАЛОВА Диана МОО 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 СОЛДАТОВА Ана МОО 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
4 КАЧНОВА Васили МОО 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
5 ХАЛИТОВА Светл МОО 1,000 18 30 квалифицирован
6 ТАРАСОВА Екате МОО 1,000 15 30 квалифицирован
7 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО 1,000 11 30 квалифицирован
8 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анас МОО 0,833 18 27 квалифицирован
9 ТИМОФЕЕВА Тат МОО 0,833 14 29 квалифицирован

10 СТОЛУПИНА Але МОО 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован
11 БАЛЯГИНА Анаст МОО 0,833 13 24 квалифицирован
12 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0,833 11 26 квалифицирован
13 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВ МОО 0,667 10 27 квалифицирован
14 ЕРЕМИНА Светла МОО 0,667 10 26 квалифицирован
15 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарь МОО 0,667 8 27 квалифицирован
16 ЖУКОВА Софья МОО 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
17 СТЕБАКОВА Яна МОО 0,667 2 24 квалифицирован
18 САМАРЕВА Анаст МОО 0,667 2 23 квалифицирован
18 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО 0,667 2 23 квалифицирован
20 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0,667 -1 23 квалифицирован
21 МАТВИЕНКО Соф МОО 0,667 -1 21 квалифицирован
22 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОО 0,500 4 22 квалифицирован
23 ДУШЕНКОВА Ана МОО 0,500 2 22 квалифицирован
24 КОНОНОВА Екате МОО 0,500 1 21 квалифицирован
25 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ар МОО 0,500 -1 23 квалифицирован
26 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0,500 -1 21 квалифицирован
27 ВАСЯНИНА Варва МОО 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
28 ПЕРЛОВА Алекса МОО 0,500 -3 20 квалифицирован
29 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 0,333 0 24 квалифицирован
30 АСТАХОВА Софь МОО 0,333 -1 23 квалифицирован
31 ВОЛКОВА Мария МОО 0,333 -5 19 квалифицирован
32 КОЛЯЧКО Полина МОО 0,333 -7 17 квалифицирован
33 ПОНОМАРЕВА С МОО 0,333 -8 20 квалифицирован
34 КАНКИЯ Кристин МОО 0,333 -8 17 квалифицирован
35 РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО 0,333 -12 13 квалифицирован
36 ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО 0,167 -8 19 квалифицирован
37 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0,167 -11 17 квалифицирован
37 ФИРСОВА Софья МОО 0,167 -11 17 квалифицирован
39 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0,167 -12 17 квалифицирован
40 МАЛАМУТ Ольга МОО 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
41 АРБУЗОВА Екатер МОО 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
42 САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО 0,167 -15 14 выбывший
43 САФИУЛЛИНА Ка МОО 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
44 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ма МОО 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
45 МОЗЕНКОВА Дар МОО 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
46 ФАДЕЕВА Ева МОО 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
47 ПЕСТИНА Жанна МОО 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
47 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
49 ЧЕСТНЫХ Елизав МОО 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
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